
Topeka Livestock Auction 
601 E Lake Street PO Box 279 Topeka, IN  46571  

 Phone: (260) 593-2522  Fax: (260) 593-2258
www.topekalivestock.com   

E-mail: info@topekalivestock.com  AC31600016

Fall Sale ResultsFall Sale Results  
OVERALL AVG  $6,001 TOP 10 AVG $50,000  OVERALL AVG  $6,001 TOP 10 AVG $50,000  

TOP 20 AVG $35,850 TOP 50 AVG $22,640  TOP 20 AVG $35,850 TOP 50 AVG $22,640  
TOP 100 AVG $16,213 TOP 100 AVG $16,213 

Lot 957 $100,000 Lot 957 $100,000 
Top Selling Belgian Mare Top Selling Belgian Mare 

ever sold at Public Auction ever sold at Public Auction 
shattering the record by shattering the record by 

$30,000$30,000

Fall 2022    
1118 HORSES SOLD

830 BELGIANS
222 PERCHERONS

SPRING DRAFT SALE
March 13th-17th, 2023 

Catalog Deadline  
February 1st, 2023

Lot 580 Ozark’s Lot 580 Ozark’s 
Royal View Royal View 

$100,000$100,000

Lot 1376 Bridgeway Lot 1376 Bridgeway 
Farm’s Myra Farm’s Myra 

$75,000$75,000

Lot 432  Lot 432  
$65,000$65,000

Lot 1149  Lot 1149  
$50,000$50,000

Lot 458  Lot 458  
$50,000$50,000

Highest selling Highest selling 
Clydesdale EVER sold at Clydesdale EVER sold at 

public auctionpublic auction

RECORD BREAKING SALE!!!

2nd highest 2nd highest 
selling Belgian selling Belgian 

Mare ever Mare ever 
sold at public sold at public 

auctionauction

SEYMOUR DRAFT HORSE SALE
JUNE 15th-17th    Deadline April 24th, 2023


